
12/01/20242.00%

Sandy River Plantation
Town Office
33 Townhall Road
Sandy River Plt., Maine 04970

BURGESS CONSTRUCTION & PROP. MAINT
15 SOUTH SHORE DRIVE
P.O. BOX 426
RANGELEY  ME 04970

Map/Lot
15 SOUTH SHORE DRIVELocation

1/30/2025 35.63

Due Date Amount Due Amount Paid

Due Date Amount Due Amount Paid

Account: P22
Name: BURGESS CONSTRUCTION & PROP. MAINT
Map/Lot:
Location: 15 SOUTH SHORE DRIVE First Payment

discount available. To obtain, pay 34.92 in full by

Please remit this portion with your first payment

1/30/2025Payment Due 35.63

N/A

2024 Personal Property Tax Bill

P22

2024 Personal Property Tax Bill

FURNITURE &
MACHINERY &
TELECOMMUNICATIONS
Other P/P
Assessment
Exemption
Taxable

Rate Per $1000

Total Due

Current Billing Information

6,000
68,400

0
0

74,400
68,700
5,700

6.250

35.63

Current Billing Distribution
Rangeley
County
School
Plantation

7.30%
27.60%
28.00%
37.10%

Remittance Instructions
Please make checks or money orders payable to
Sandy River Plantation and mail to:

          Sandy River Plantation
          Town Office
          33 Townhall Road
          Sandy River Plt ME 04970

Information
AS A RESULT OF THE MONEY OUR MUNICIPALITY RECEIVES FROM THE STATE LEGISLATURE THROUGH 
THE STATE MUNICIPAL REVENUE SHARING PROGRAM,HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION AND STATE AID TO
EDUCATION YOUR PROPERTY BILL HAS BEEN REDUCED BY 13.5%

Interest will begin January 31, 2025 at a rate of 4%.

Thank You for supporting your local community.



12/01/20242.00%

Sandy River Plantation
Town Office
33 Townhall Road
Sandy River Plt., Maine 04970

DIRECTV, LLC
C/O KROLL LLC
P.O. BOX 2789
ADDISON  TX 75001

Map/Lot
Location

1/30/2025 2.50

Due Date Amount Due Amount Paid

Due Date Amount Due Amount Paid

Account: P8
Name: DIRECTV, LLC
Map/Lot:
Location: First Payment

discount available. To obtain, pay 2.45 in full by

Please remit this portion with your first payment

1/30/2025Payment Due 2.50

N/A

2024 Personal Property Tax Bill

P8

2024 Personal Property Tax Bill

FURNITURE &
MACHINERY &
TELECOMMUNICATIONS
Other P/P
Assessment
Exemption
Taxable

Rate Per $1000

Total Due

Current Billing Information

400
0
0
0

400
0

400

6.250

2.50

Current Billing Distribution
Rangeley
County
School
Plantation

7.30%
27.60%
28.00%
37.10%

Remittance Instructions
Please make checks or money orders payable to
Sandy River Plantation and mail to:

          Sandy River Plantation
          Town Office
          33 Townhall Road
          Sandy River Plt ME 04970

Information
AS A RESULT OF THE MONEY OUR MUNICIPALITY RECEIVES FROM THE STATE LEGISLATURE THROUGH 
THE STATE MUNICIPAL REVENUE SHARING PROGRAM,HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION AND STATE AID TO
EDUCATION YOUR PROPERTY BILL HAS BEEN REDUCED BY 13.5%

Interest will begin January 31, 2025 at a rate of 4%.

Thank You for supporting your local community.



12/01/20242.00%

Sandy River Plantation
Town Office
33 Townhall Road
Sandy River Plt., Maine 04970

DISH NETWORK, LLC
P.O. BOX 6623
ENGLEWOOD,  CO 80155

Map/Lot
Location

1/30/2025 3.75

Due Date Amount Due Amount Paid

Due Date Amount Due Amount Paid

Account: P20
Name: DISH NETWORK, LLC
Map/Lot:
Location: First Payment

discount available. To obtain, pay 3.67 in full by

Please remit this portion with your first payment

1/30/2025Payment Due 3.75

N/A

2024 Personal Property Tax Bill

P20

2024 Personal Property Tax Bill

FURNITURE &
MACHINERY &
TELECOMMUNICATIONS
Other P/P
Assessment
Exemption
Taxable

Rate Per $1000

Total Due

Current Billing Information

0
0
0

600
600

0
600

6.250

3.75

Current Billing Distribution
Rangeley
County
School
Plantation

7.30%
27.60%
28.00%
37.10%

Remittance Instructions
Please make checks or money orders payable to
Sandy River Plantation and mail to:

          Sandy River Plantation
          Town Office
          33 Townhall Road
          Sandy River Plt ME 04970

Information
AS A RESULT OF THE MONEY OUR MUNICIPALITY RECEIVES FROM THE STATE LEGISLATURE THROUGH 
THE STATE MUNICIPAL REVENUE SHARING PROGRAM,HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION AND STATE AID TO
EDUCATION YOUR PROPERTY BILL HAS BEEN REDUCED BY 13.5%

Interest will begin January 31, 2025 at a rate of 4%.

Thank You for supporting your local community.



12/01/20242.00%

Sandy River Plantation
Town Office
33 Townhall Road
Sandy River Plt., Maine 04970

FERGUSON-PACKARD, LESLIE A. + PAUL F.
6 PACKARD WAY RT 4
SANDY RIVER PLT.  ME 04970

Map/Lot
Location

1/30/2025 6.88

Due Date Amount Due Amount Paid

Due Date Amount Due Amount Paid

Account: P19
Name: FERGUSON-PACKARD, LESLIE A. + PAUL F.
Map/Lot:
Location: First Payment

discount available. To obtain, pay 6.74 in full by

Please remit this portion with your first payment

1/30/2025Payment Due 6.88

N/A

2024 Personal Property Tax Bill

P19

2024 Personal Property Tax Bill

FURNITURE &
MACHINERY &
TELECOMMUNICATIONS
Other P/P
Assessment
Exemption
Taxable

Rate Per $1000

Total Due

Current Billing Information

300
0
0

800
1,100

0
1,100

6.250

6.88

Current Billing Distribution
Rangeley
County
School
Plantation

7.30%
27.60%
28.00%
37.10%

Remittance Instructions
Please make checks or money orders payable to
Sandy River Plantation and mail to:

          Sandy River Plantation
          Town Office
          33 Townhall Road
          Sandy River Plt ME 04970

Information
AS A RESULT OF THE MONEY OUR MUNICIPALITY RECEIVES FROM THE STATE LEGISLATURE THROUGH 
THE STATE MUNICIPAL REVENUE SHARING PROGRAM,HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION AND STATE AID TO
EDUCATION YOUR PROPERTY BILL HAS BEEN REDUCED BY 13.5%

Interest will begin January 31, 2025 at a rate of 4%.

Thank You for supporting your local community.



12/01/20242.00%

Sandy River Plantation
Town Office
33 Townhall Road
Sandy River Plt., Maine 04970

M&J FERGUSON EXCAVATION, INC
P.O. BOX 1229
RANGELEY  ME 04970

Map/Lot
Location

1/30/2025 287.50

Due Date Amount Due Amount Paid

Due Date Amount Due Amount Paid

Account: P27
Name: M&J FERGUSON EXCAVATION, INC
Map/Lot:
Location: First Payment

discount available. To obtain, pay 281.75 in full by

Please remit this portion with your first payment

1/30/2025Payment Due 287.50

N/A

2024 Personal Property Tax Bill

P27

2024 Personal Property Tax Bill

FURNITURE &
MACHINERY &
TELECOMMUNICATIONS
Other P/P
Assessment
Exemption
Taxable

Rate Per $1000

Total Due

Current Billing Information

0
46,000

0
0

46,000
0

46,000

6.250

287.50

Current Billing Distribution
Rangeley
County
School
Plantation

7.30%
27.60%
28.00%
37.10%

Remittance Instructions
Please make checks or money orders payable to
Sandy River Plantation and mail to:

          Sandy River Plantation
          Town Office
          33 Townhall Road
          Sandy River Plt ME 04970

Information
AS A RESULT OF THE MONEY OUR MUNICIPALITY RECEIVES FROM THE STATE LEGISLATURE THROUGH 
THE STATE MUNICIPAL REVENUE SHARING PROGRAM,HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION AND STATE AID TO
EDUCATION YOUR PROPERTY BILL HAS BEEN REDUCED BY 13.5%

Interest will begin January 31, 2025 at a rate of 4%.

Thank You for supporting your local community.



12/01/20242.00%

Sandy River Plantation
Town Office
33 Townhall Road
Sandy River Plt., Maine 04970

REV-IT-UP SHOP
MIKE & JULIE FERGUSON
P.O. Box 1229
RANGELEY  ME 04970

Map/Lot
4 Ferguson LaneLocation

1/30/2025 53.13

Due Date Amount Due Amount Paid

Due Date Amount Due Amount Paid

Account: P10
Name: REV-IT-UP SHOP
Map/Lot:
Location: 4 Ferguson Lane First Payment

discount available. To obtain, pay 52.07 in full by

Please remit this portion with your first payment

1/30/2025Payment Due 53.13

N/A

2024 Personal Property Tax Bill

P10

2024 Personal Property Tax Bill

FURNITURE &
MACHINERY &
TELECOMMUNICATIONS
Other P/P
Assessment
Exemption
Taxable

Rate Per $1000

Total Due

Current Billing Information

1,900
6,300

0
300

8,500
0

8,500

6.250

53.13

Current Billing Distribution
Rangeley
County
School
Plantation

7.30%
27.60%
28.00%
37.10%

Remittance Instructions
Please make checks or money orders payable to
Sandy River Plantation and mail to:

          Sandy River Plantation
          Town Office
          33 Townhall Road
          Sandy River Plt ME 04970

Information
AS A RESULT OF THE MONEY OUR MUNICIPALITY RECEIVES FROM THE STATE LEGISLATURE THROUGH 
THE STATE MUNICIPAL REVENUE SHARING PROGRAM,HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION AND STATE AID TO
EDUCATION YOUR PROPERTY BILL HAS BEEN REDUCED BY 13.5%

Interest will begin January 31, 2025 at a rate of 4%.

Thank You for supporting your local community.



12/01/20242.00%

Sandy River Plantation
Town Office
33 Townhall Road
Sandy River Plt., Maine 04970

RICOH USA, INC.
P.O. BOX 3850
MANCHESTER  NH 03105-3850

Map/Lot
976 SADDLEBACK ROADLocation

1/30/2025 110.63

Due Date Amount Due Amount Paid

Due Date Amount Due Amount Paid

Account: P28
Name: RICOH USA, INC.
Map/Lot:
Location: 976 SADDLEBACK ROAD First Payment

discount available. To obtain, pay 108.42 in full by

Please remit this portion with your first payment

1/30/2025Payment Due 110.63

N/A

2024 Personal Property Tax Bill

P28

2024 Personal Property Tax Bill

FURNITURE &
MACHINERY &
TELECOMMUNICATIONS
Other P/P
Assessment
Exemption
Taxable

Rate Per $1000

Total Due

Current Billing Information

0
17,700

0
0

17,700
0

17,700

6.250

110.63

Current Billing Distribution
Rangeley
County
School
Plantation

7.30%
27.60%
28.00%
37.10%

Remittance Instructions
Please make checks or money orders payable to
Sandy River Plantation and mail to:

          Sandy River Plantation
          Town Office
          33 Townhall Road
          Sandy River Plt ME 04970

Information
AS A RESULT OF THE MONEY OUR MUNICIPALITY RECEIVES FROM THE STATE LEGISLATURE THROUGH 
THE STATE MUNICIPAL REVENUE SHARING PROGRAM,HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION AND STATE AID TO
EDUCATION YOUR PROPERTY BILL HAS BEEN REDUCED BY 13.5%

Interest will begin January 31, 2025 at a rate of 4%.

Thank You for supporting your local community.



12/01/20242.00%

Sandy River Plantation
Town Office
33 Townhall Road
Sandy River Plt., Maine 04970

SADDLEBACK COMMUNITY LOAN COMPANY, LLC,
P.O. BOX 10
RANGELEY  ME 04970

Map/Lot
976 Saddleback Mtn. RoadLocation

1/30/2025 6,386.25

Due Date Amount Due Amount Paid

Due Date Amount Due Amount Paid

Account: P3
Name: SADDLEBACK COMMUNITY LOAN COMPANY, LLC,
Map/Lot:
Location: 976 Saddleback Mtn. Road First Payment

discount available. To obtain, pay 6,258.52 in full by

Please remit this portion with your first payment

1/30/2025Payment Due 6,386.25

N/A

2024 Personal Property Tax Bill

P3

2024 Personal Property Tax Bill

FURNITURE &
MACHINERY &
TELECOMMUNICATIONS
Other P/P
Assessment
Exemption
Taxable

Rate Per $1000

Total Due

Current Billing Information

89,200
15,871,000

0
258,600

16,218,800
15,197,000
1,021,800

6.250

6,386.25

Current Billing Distribution
Rangeley
County
School
Plantation

7.30%
27.60%
28.00%
37.10%

Remittance Instructions
Please make checks or money orders payable to
Sandy River Plantation and mail to:

          Sandy River Plantation
          Town Office
          33 Townhall Road
          Sandy River Plt ME 04970

Information
AS A RESULT OF THE MONEY OUR MUNICIPALITY RECEIVES FROM THE STATE LEGISLATURE THROUGH 
THE STATE MUNICIPAL REVENUE SHARING PROGRAM,HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION AND STATE AID TO
EDUCATION YOUR PROPERTY BILL HAS BEEN REDUCED BY 13.5%

Interest will begin January 31, 2025 at a rate of 4%.

Thank You for supporting your local community.



12/01/20242.00%

Sandy River Plantation
Town Office
33 Townhall Road
Sandy River Plt., Maine 04970

WEBBER CONSTRUCTION INC.
KEITH & CLARE WEBBER
P.O. BOX 679
RANGELEY  ME 04970

Map/Lot
18 Brimwood LaneLocation

1/30/2025 65.00

Due Date Amount Due Amount Paid

Due Date Amount Due Amount Paid

Account: P9
Name: WEBBER CONSTRUCTION INC.
Map/Lot:
Location: 18 Brimwood Lane First Payment

discount available. To obtain, pay 63.70 in full by

Please remit this portion with your first payment

1/30/2025Payment Due 65.00

N/A

2024 Personal Property Tax Bill

P9

2024 Personal Property Tax Bill

FURNITURE &
MACHINERY &
TELECOMMUNICATIONS
Other P/P
Assessment
Exemption
Taxable

Rate Per $1000

Total Due

Current Billing Information

0
52,600

0
0

52,600
42,200
10,400

6.250

65.00

Current Billing Distribution
Rangeley
County
School
Plantation

7.30%
27.60%
28.00%
37.10%

Remittance Instructions
Please make checks or money orders payable to
Sandy River Plantation and mail to:

          Sandy River Plantation
          Town Office
          33 Townhall Road
          Sandy River Plt ME 04970

Information
AS A RESULT OF THE MONEY OUR MUNICIPALITY RECEIVES FROM THE STATE LEGISLATURE THROUGH 
THE STATE MUNICIPAL REVENUE SHARING PROGRAM,HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION AND STATE AID TO
EDUCATION YOUR PROPERTY BILL HAS BEEN REDUCED BY 13.5%

Interest will begin January 31, 2025 at a rate of 4%.

Thank You for supporting your local community.


