Sandy River Plantation Town Office 33 Townhall Road	Current Billing Inf	ormation
Sandy River Plt., Maine 04970	FURNITURE &	6,000
,	MACHINERY &	68,400
	TELECOMMUNICATIONS Other P/P	0 0
	Assessment	74,400
P22	Exemption	68 , 700
BURGESS CONSTRUCTION & PROP. MAINT 15 SOUTH SHORE DRIVE	Taxable	5,700
P.O. BOX 426 RANGELEY ME 04970	Rate Per \$1000	6.250
	Total Due	35.63

Map/Lot

Payment Due 1/30/2025 35.63

Location 15 SOUTH SHORE DRIVE 2.00% discount available. To obtain, pay

34.92 in full by 12/01/2024

Information

AS A RESULT OF THE MONEY OUR MUNICIPALITY RECEIVES FROM THE STATE LEGISLATURE THROUGH THE STATE MUNICIPAL REVENUE SHARING PROGRAM, HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION YOUR PROPERTY BILL HAS BEEN REDUCED BY 13.5%

Interest will begin January 31, 2025 at a rate of 4%.

Thank You for supporting your local community.

Current Billing Distribution		Remittance Instructions		
Rangeley	7.30%	Please make checks or money orders payable to		
County	27.60%	Sandy River Plantation and mail to:		
School	28.00%			
Plantation	37.10%	Sandy River Plantation		
		Town Office		
		33 Townhall Road		
		Sandy River Plt ME 04970		

N/A

Due Date Amount Due Amount Paid

Please remit this portion with your first payment				
2024 Pers	onal Property Tax Bill	1 100 10005	0.5 . 60	
Account:	P22	1/30/2025	35.63	
Name:	BURGESS CONSTRUCTION & PROP. MAINT	Due Date	Amount Due	Amount Paid
Map/Lot:				
Location:	15 SOUTH SHORE DRIVE		First Payme	ent

Current Billir	ng Information
FURNITURE &	400
MACHINERY &	0
TELECOMMUNICATIONS Other P/P	0
Assessment	400
Exemption	0
Taxable	400
Rate Per \$1000	6.250
Total Due	2.50

2.50

P8 DIRECTV, LLC C/O KROLL LLC P.O. BOX 2789 ADDISON TX 75001

Map/Lot

Location

2.00% discount available. To obtain, pay

Sandy River Plantation

Sandy River Plt., Maine 04970

Town Office 33 Townhall Road

2.45 in full by 12/01/2024

Payment Due 1/30/2025

Information

AS A RESULT OF THE MONEY OUR MUNICIPALITY RECEIVES FROM THE STATE LEGISLATURE THROUGH THE STATE MUNICIPAL REVENUE SHARING PROGRAM, HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION YOUR PROPERTY BILL HAS BEEN REDUCED BY 13.5%

Interest will begin January 31, 2025 at a rate of 4%.

Thank You for supporting your local community.

Current Billing Distribution		Remittance Instructions		
Rangeley	7.30%	Please make checks or money orders payable to		
County	27.60%	Sandy River Plantation and mail to:		
School	28.00%			
Plantation	37.10%	Sandy River Plantation		
		Town Office		
		33 Townhall Road		
		Sandy River Plt ME 04970		

N/A

Due Date Amount Due Amount Paid

 Please remit this portion with your first payment

 2024 Personal Property Tax Bill
 1/30/2025
 2.50

 Account:
 P8
 1/30/2025
 2.50

 Name:
 DIRECTV, LLC
 Due Date
 Amount Due
 Amount Paid

 Map/Lot:
 Location:
 First Payment

Current Billin	ng Information
FURNITURE &	(
MACHINERY &	(
TELECOMMUNICATIONS Other P/P	600
Assessment	600
Exemption	(
Taxable	600
Rate Per \$1000	6.250
Total Due	3.75

P20 DISH NETWORK, LLC P.O. BOX 6623 ENGLEWOOD, CO 80155

 Payment Due 1/30/2025
 3.75

Map/Lot Location

2.00% discount available. To obtain, pay

Sandy River Plantation

Sandy River Plt., Maine 04970

Town Office 33 Townhall Road

3.67 in full by 12/01/2024

Information

AS A RESULT OF THE MONEY OUR MUNICIPALITY RECEIVES FROM THE STATE LEGISLATURE THROUGH THE STATE MUNICIPAL REVENUE SHARING PROGRAM, HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION YOUR PROPERTY BILL HAS BEEN REDUCED BY 13.5%

Interest will begin January 31, 2025 at a rate of 4%.

Thank You for supporting your local community.

Current	Billing Distribution	Remittance Instructions		
Rangeley	7.30%	Please make checks or money orders payable to		
County	27.60%	Sandy River Plantation and mail to:		
School	28.00%			
Plantation	37.10%	Sandy River Plantation		
		Town Office		
		33 Townhall Road		
		Sandy River Plt ME 04970		

N/A

Due Date Amount Due Amount Paid

 Please remit this portion with your first payment

 2024 Personal Property Tax Bill

 Account:
 P20

 Name:
 DISH NETWORK, LLC

 Map/Lot:
 Due Date

 Location:
 First Payment

Current Billin	ng Information
FURNITURE &	300
MACHINERY &	0
TELECOMMUNICATIONS	0
Other P/P	800
Assessment	1,100
Exemption	0
Taxable	1,100
Rate Per \$1000	6.250
Total Due	6.88

6.88

Map/Lot

Location

2.00% discount available. To obtain, pay

Sandy River Plantation

FERGUSON-PACKARD, LESLIE A. + PAUL F.

Sandy River Plt., Maine 04970

Town Office 33 Townhall Road

P19

6 PACKARD WAY RT 4

SANDY RIVER PLT. ME 04970

6.74 in full by 12/01/2024

Payment Due 1/30/2025

Information

AS A RESULT OF THE MONEY OUR MUNICIPALITY RECEIVES FROM THE STATE LEGISLATURE THROUGH THE STATE MUNICIPAL REVENUE SHARING PROGRAM, HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION YOUR PROPERTY BILL HAS BEEN REDUCED BY 13.5%

Interest will begin January 31, 2025 at a rate of 4%.

Thank You for supporting your local community.

Current Billing Distribution		Remittance Instructions		
Rangeley	7.30%	Please make checks or money orders payable to		
County	27.60%	Sandy River Plantation and mail to:		
School	28.00%			
Plantation	37.10%	Sandy River Plantation		
		Town Office		
		33 Townhall Road		
		Sandy River Plt ME 04970		

N/A

Due Date Amount Due Amount Paid

 Please remit this portion with your first payment

 2024 Personal Property Tax Bill
 1/30/2025
 6.88

 Account:
 P19
 1/30/2025
 6.88

 Name:
 FERGUSON-PACKARD, LESLIE A. + PAUL
 Due Date
 Amount Due
 Amount Paid

 Map/Lot:
 Location:
 First Payment

Sandy River Plantation Town Office 33 Townhall Road	Current Billing Inf	ormation
Sandy River Plt., Maine 04970	FURNITURE &	0
	MACHINERY &	46,000
	TELECOMMUNICATIONS Other P/P	0 0
	Assessment	46,000
P27	Exemption	0
M&J FERGUSON EXCAVATION, INC P.O. BOX 1229	Taxable	46,000
RANGELEY ME 04970	Rate Per \$1000	6.250
	Total Due	287.50

Map/Lot

Location

2.00% discount available. To obtain, pay

281.75 in full by 12/01/2024

Payment Due 1/30/2025

287.50

Information

AS A RESULT OF THE MONEY OUR MUNICIPALITY RECEIVES FROM THE STATE LEGISLATURE THROUGH THE STATE MUNICIPAL REVENUE SHARING PROGRAM, HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION YOUR PROPERTY BILL HAS BEEN REDUCED BY 13.5%

Interest will begin January 31, 2025 at a rate of 4%.

Thank You for supporting your local community.

Current Billing Distribution		Remittance Instructions		
Rangeley	7.30%	Please make checks or money orders payable to		
County	27.60%	Sandy River Plantation and mail to:		
School	28.00%			
Plantation	37.10%	Sandy River Plantation		
		Town Office		
		33 Townhall Road		
		Sandy River Plt ME 04970		

N/A

Due Date Amount Due Amount Paid

	Please remit this portion with	your first payme	ent	
2024 Pers	onal Property Tax Bill	1 /00 /0005		
Account:	P27	1/30/2025	287.50	
Name:	M&J FERGUSON EXCAVATION, INC	Due Date	Amount Due	Amount Paid
Map/Lot:				
Location:		First Payment		

Current Billin	ng Information
FURNITURE &	1,900
MACHINERY &	6,300
TELECOMMUNICATIONS Other P/P	0 300
Assessment	8,500
Exemption	0
Taxable	8,500
Rate Per \$1000	6.250
Total Due	53.13

P10 REV-IT-UP SHOP MIKE & JULIE FERGUSON P.O. Box 1229 RANGELEY ME 04970

Map/Lot

Location 4 Ferguson Lane 2.00% discount available. To obtain, pay

Sandy River Plantation

Sandy River Plt., Maine 04970

Town Office 33 Townhall Road

52.07 in full by 12/01/2024

Information

AS A RESULT OF THE MONEY OUR MUNICIPALITY RECEIVES FROM THE STATE LEGISLATURE THROUGH THE STATE MUNICIPAL REVENUE SHARING PROGRAM, HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION YOUR PROPERTY BILL HAS BEEN REDUCED BY 13.5%

Interest will begin January 31, 2025 at a rate of 4%.

Thank You for supporting your local community.

Current	Billing Distribution	Remittance Instructions
Rangeley	7.30%	Please make checks or money orders payable to
County	27.60%	Sandy River Plantation and mail to:
School	28.00%	
Plantation	37.10%	Sandy River Plantation
		Town Office
		33 Townhall Road
		Sandy River Plt ME 04970

N/A

Due Date Amount Due Amount Paid

	Please remit this portion wi	th your first payme	ent	
2024 Pers	onal Property Tax Bill	1 / 20 / 0005	F0 10	
Account:	P10	1/30/2025	53.13	
Name:	REV-IT-UP SHOP	Due Date	Amount Due	Amount Paid
Map/Lot:				
Location:	4 Ferguson Lane		First Payme	ent

Payment Due 1/30/2025

53.13

2.0, in full by 12/01/

Current Billir	ng Information
FURNITURE &	0
MACHINERY &	17 , 700
TELECOMMUNICATIONS Other P/P	0
Assessment	17 , 700
Exemption	0
Taxable	17,700
Rate Per \$1000	6.250
Total Due	110.63

110.63

P28 RICOH USA, INC. P.O. BOX 3850 MANCHESTER NH 03105-3850

Town Office 33 Townhall Road

Map/Lot

Location 976 SADDLEBACK ROAD 2.00% discount available. To obtain, pay

108.42 in full by 12/01/2024

Payment Due 1/30/2025

Information

AS A RESULT OF THE MONEY OUR MUNICIPALITY RECEIVES FROM THE STATE LEGISLATURE THROUGH THE STATE MUNICIPAL REVENUE SHARING PROGRAM, HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION YOUR PROPERTY BILL HAS BEEN REDUCED BY 13.5%

Interest will begin January 31, 2025 at a rate of 4%.

Sandy River Plantation

Sandy River Plt., Maine 04970

Thank You for supporting your local community.

Current	Billing Distribution	Remittance Instructions
Rangeley	7.30%	Please make checks or money orders payable to
County	27.60%	Sandy River Plantation and mail to:
School	28.00%	
Plantation	37.10%	Sandy River Plantation
		Town Office
		33 Townhall Road
		Sandy River Plt ME 04970

N/A

Due Date Amount Due Amount Paid

	Please remit this portion with	your first payme	ent	
2024 Pers	onal Property Tax Bill	1 / 20 / 0005	110 00	
Account:	P28	1/30/2025	110.63	
Name:	RICOH USA, INC.	Due Date	Amount Due	Amount Paid
Map/Lot:				
Location:	976 SADDLEBACK ROAD		First Payme	ent

Sandy River Plantation Town Office 33 Townhall Road	Current Billing I	Information
Sandy River Plt., Maine 04970	FURNITURE &	89,200
Sandy River fitt., Maine 04970	MACHINERY &	15,871,000
	TELECOMMUNICATIONS Other P/P	0 258,600
	Assessment	16,218,800
P3	Exemption	15,197,000
SADDLEBACK COMMUNITY LOAN COMPANY, LLC, P.O. BOX 10	Taxable	1,021,800
RANGELEY ME 04970	Rate Per \$1000	6.250
	Total Due	6,386.25

Map/Lot

Payment Due 1/30/2025 6,386.25

Location 976 Saddleback Mtn. Road 2.00% discount available. To obtain, pay

6,258.52 in full by 12/01/2024

Information

AS A RESULT OF THE MONEY OUR MUNICIPALITY RECEIVES FROM THE STATE LEGISLATURE THROUGH THE STATE MUNICIPAL REVENUE SHARING PROGRAM, HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION YOUR PROPERTY BILL HAS BEEN REDUCED BY 13.5%

Interest will begin January 31, 2025 at a rate of 4%.

Thank You for supporting your local community.

Current	Billing Distribution	Remittance Instructions
Rangeley	7.30%	Please make checks or money orders payable to
County	27.60%	Sandy River Plantation and mail to:
School	28.00%	
Plantation	37.10%	Sandy River Plantation
		Town Office
		33 Townhall Road
		Sandy River Plt ME 04970

N/A

Due Date Amount Due Amount Paid

Please remit this portion with your first payment				
2024 Pers	onal Property Tax Bill	1 ()) ()))]		
Account:	P3	1/30/2025	6,386.25	
Name:	SADDLEBACK COMMUNITY LOAN COMPANY,	Due Date	Amount Due	Amount Paid
Map/Lot:				
Location:	976 Saddleback Mtn. Road	:	First Payme	ent

Sandy River Plantation	Current Billing In	Current Billing Information		
Town Office 33 Townhall Road	FURNITURE &	0		
Sandy River Plt., Maine 04970	MACHINERY &	52,600		
	TELECOMMUNICATIONS Other P/P	0 0		
	Assessment	52 , 600		
P9	Exemption	42,200		
CONSTRUCTION INC. CLARE WEBBER	Taxable	10,400		
X 679 Y ME 04970	Rate Per \$1000	6.250		
	Total Due	65.00		

Map/Lot

Location 18 Brimwood Lane 2.00% discount available. To obtain, pay

RANGELEY ME 04970

P.O. BOX 679

WEBBER CONSTRUCTION INC. KEITH & CLARE WEBBER

63.70 in full by 12/01/2024

Information

AS A RESULT OF THE MONEY OUR MUNICIPALITY RECEIVES FROM THE STATE LEGISLATURE THROUGH THE STATE MUNICIPAL REVENUE SHARING PROGRAM, HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION YOUR PROPERTY BILL HAS BEEN REDUCED BY 13.5%

Interest will begin January 31, 2025 at a rate of 4%.

Thank You for supporting your local community.

Current Billing Distribution		Remittance Instructions		
Rangeley	7.30%	Please make checks or money orders payable to		
County	27.60%	Sandy River Plantation and mail to:		
School	28.00%			
Plantation	37.10%	Sandy River Plantation		
		Town Office		
		33 Townhall Road		
		Sandy River Plt ME 04970		

N/A

Due Date Amount Due Amount Paid

Please remit this portion with your first payment				
2024 Pers	onal Property Tax Bill	1 / 20 / 0005		
Account:	Р9	1/30/2025	65.00	
Name:	WEBBER CONSTRUCTION INC.	Due Date	Amount Due	Amount Paid
Map/Lot:				
Location:	18 Brimwood Lane	:	First Payme	ent

Payment Due 1/30/2025

65.00